
Mother’s day Sunday Brunch



BREADS AND PASTRIES
----------
Organic stone ground flour baked breads, viennoiserie, sweet and savory pastries 
straight from the bakers oven.

SALADS AND CRUDITES
----------
Organic green godess farm cruditiés with condiments and a selection of 
composed salads using the finest seasonal organic produce from our local 
farmers. Accompanied by flavoured cold pressed olive oil’s and house dressings.

NEIL JEWELL’S CHARCUTERIE AND SOUTH AFRICAN CHEESE
----------
Selected cured meats, salamis from Neil Jewell’s butchery and a selection of 
South African cheese from artisan dairies of the Western Cape producers.

MEZZE AND ANTIPASTI 
----------
Charred late summer organic vegetables with olive oil, herbs and garlic, sun 
dried tomato and willow creek olives. Humus, dolmades, tzatsiki and other 
Mediterranean mezze.

SUSHI AND SASHIMI
----------
Salmon and Yellowfin tuna sashimi, avo maki, California rolls accompanied by 
pickled ginger, wasabi and a selection of soy sauce.

OMELETTE STATION
----------
3 Egg Omelette made to order with your choice of seasonal accompaniments.



105

430

110

110

95

130

95

95

300

145

145

60

150

95

Joostenberg Noble Late Harvest 

Klein Constantia, Vin De Constance

Mullineux Straw Wine

Vergelegen Semilion Straw Nlh

Allesverloren, Cape Vintage Port 

De Krans, Cape Vintage Port 

De Krans, Cape Tawny Port

Beyerskloof Port Lagare

Ramos Pinto Quinta Do Bom Retiro

Dalla Cia Cabernet Merlot

Dalla Cia Pinot Noir/Chardonnay

Jagermeister

Underberg

Wilderer Distillery Fynbos Grappa

MAIN COURSE AND CARVERY 
----------
Cape Malay lamb curry with traditional condiments
Braised Springbok shank, dried fig and rosemary
Grilled Paupiette of Sole, salsa verde and grenobloise vrust
Baked aubergine with greened quinoa and tomato veloute
Braised shortrib stuffed Yorkshire puddings
Sourdough and parsley stuffed leg of Karoo lamb 
Steamed chicken and mushroom dumpling, cauliflower espuma  
Mount Nelson honey roasted roots

DESSERTS, CAKES, CREPES, SEASONAL FRUITS
----------
Decadent Valrhona chocolate, mille feuille, tonka bean crème brûlée and other 
creations from the kitchens of our Executive Pastry Chef, Vicky Gurovich.

DESSERT WINES
----------




