Mother's day Sunday Brunch



BREADS AND PASTRIES

Organic stone ground flour baked breads, viennoiserie, sweet and savory pastries straight from the bakers oven.

SALADS AND CRUDITES

Organic green godess farm cruditiés with condiments and a selection of composed salads using the finest seasonal organic produce from our local farmers. Accompanied by flavoured cold pressed olive oil's and house dressings.

NEIL JEWELL'S CHARCUTERIE AND SOUTH AFRICAN CHEESE

Selected cured meats, salamis from Neil Jewell's butchery and a selection of South African cheese from artisan dairies of the Western Cape producers.

MEZZE AND ANTIPASTI

Charred late summer organic vegetables with olive oil, herbs and garlic, sun dried tomato and willow creek olives. Humus, dolmades, tzatsiki and other Mediterranean mezze

SUSHI AND SASHIMI

Salmon and Yellowfin tuna sashimi, avo maki, California rolls accompanied by pickled ginger, wasabi and a selection of soy sauce.

OMELETTE STATION

3 Egg Omelette made to order with your choice of seasonal accompaniments.

MAIN COURSE AND CARVERY

Cape Malay lamb curry with traditional condiments
Braised Springbok shank, dried fig and rosemary
Grilled Paupiette of Sole, salsa verde and grenobloise vrust
Baked aubergine with greened quinoa and tomato veloute
Braised shortrib stuffed Yorkshire puddings
Sourdough and parsley stuffed leg of Karoo lamb
Steamed chicken and mushroom dumpling, cauliflower espuma
Mount Nelson honey roasted roots

DESSERTS, CAKES, CREPES, SEASONAL FRUITS

Decadent Valrhona chocolate, mille feuille, tonka bean crème brûlée and other creations from the kitchens of our Executive Pastry Chef, Vicky Gurovich.

DESSERT WINES

Joostenberg Noble Late Harvest	105
Klein Constantia, Vin De Constance	430
Mullineux Straw Wine	110
Vergelegen Semilion Straw Nlh	110
Allesverloren, Cape Vintage Port	95
De Krans, Cape Vintage Port	130
De Krans, Cape Tawny Port	95
Beyerskloof Port Lagare	95
Ramos Pinto Quinta Do Bom Retiro	300
Dalla Cia Cabernet Merlot	145
Dalla Cia Pinot Noir/Chardonnay	145
Jagermeister	60
Underberg	150
Wilderer Distillery Fynbos Grappa	95

